
absolutni

Stránka 1

poř. jméno klub kat. čas
1 208 Štolfa Martin 1974 TJ Spartak Police Muži B 00:16:44.26
2 26 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police Muži A 00:17:14.60
3 207 Šrůtek David 1980 BKL Machov Muži A 00:17:49.61
4 206 Osoba Martin 1965 Lokomotiva Meziměstí Muži C 00:17:54.89

5 298 Hornych Václav 1978 Muži B 00:18:10.24
6 24 Kaněra Pavel 1963 Muži C 00:18:12.66
7 68 Čížek Jan 1984 Muži A 00:18:13.67
8 77 1977 Muži B 00:18:22.72

9 209 Šplíchal Jan 1983 Muži A 00:18:40.18

10 31 1977 LBC Náchod Muži B 00:18:45.38

11 139 Beránek Martin 1991 junioři 00:18:55.58

12 125 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Muži A 00:19:10.06
13 250 Tichý Pavel 1963 AC Náchod Muži C 00:19:11.36

14 47 Penc Ondřej 1977 Muži B 00:19:20.21
15 140 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice Muži C 00:19:25.34

16 44 Čada Tomáš 1964 Muži C 00:19:31.50
17 217 Rašek Václav 1975 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:20:34.47
18 173 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská Muži B 00:20:45.95
19 50 Slavík Jiří 1976 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:21:21.08
20 218 Kučera Zdeněk 1955 AC Náchod Muži D 00:21:44.93
21 67 Elich Jiří 1964 LOKO Trutnov Muži C 00:21:58.89

22 48 Plný David 1993 kadeti 00:22:14.41
23 205 Lanta Stanislav 1963 TJ Spartak Police Muži C 00:22:45.96

24 299 Dach Erik 1995 žáci II 00:23:18.66
25 49 Tér Dušan 1965 INS Náchod Muži C 00:23:51.33
26 210 Kolek Martin 1997 ZŠ Teplice nad Metují žáci I 00:24:10.70

27 203 Benešová Jolana 1969 ženy 00:24:32.21
28 28 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci I 00:24:37.42
29 216 Linhart Miloš 1944 SK Hronov Muži D 00:27:34.97

30 204 Benešová Nikol 1999 žákyně I 00:30:54.10

Běhy do vrchu -  Bonáto – Dobrošov
Restaurace Bonato – Březinka – Dobrošov – Jiráskova chata / 7. 10. 2009

st.č. nar.

Sport Challenge
AxitDoldy
AxitDoldy

Šupich Martin PítrsBikes
TS Starkoš

Palguta Roman
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Slatina Bohdaším

Sonnen Rad XC

Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Merida

Slatina Bohdaším

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
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kategorie

Stránka 2

poř. jméno klub kat. čas
1 139 Beránek Martin 1991 junioři 00:18:55.58

1 48 Plný David 1993 kadeti 00:22:14.41
1 26 Hornych Miroslav 1980 Spartak Police Muži A 00:17:14.60
2 207 Šrůtek David 1980 BKL Machov Muži A 00:17:49.61

3 68 Čížek Jan 1984 Muži A 00:18:13.67

4 209 Šplíchal Jan 1983 Muži A 00:18:40.18

5 125 Laštůvka Martin 1980 Muži A 00:19:10.06
1 208 Štolfa Martin 1974 TJ Spartak Police Muži B 00:16:44.26

2 298 Hornych Václav 1978 Muži B 00:18:10.24

3 77 1977 Muži B 00:18:22.72

4 31 1977 LBC Náchod Muži B 00:18:45.38

5 47 Penc Ondřej 1977 Muži B 00:19:20.21
6 217 Rašek Václav 1975 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:20:34.47
7 173 Divíšek David 1977 Vysoká Srbská Muži B 00:20:45.95
8 50 Slavík Jiří 1976 TC Dobruška Muži B 00:21:21.08
1 206 Osoba Martin 1965 Lokomotiva Meziměstí Muži C 00:17:54.89

2 24 Kaněra Pavel 1963 Muži C 00:18:12.66
3 250 Tichý Pavel 1963 AC Náchod Muži C 00:19:11.36
4 140 Čipera Radek 1964 Radvanice Muži C 00:19:25.34
5 44 Čada Tomáš 1964 Muži C 00:19:31.50
6 67 Elich Jiří 1964 LOKO Trutnov Muži C 00:21:58.89
7 205 Lanta Stanislav 1963 TJ Spartak Police Muži C 00:22:45.96
8 49 Tér Dušan 1965 INS Náchod Muži C 00:23:51.33
9 218 Kučera Zdeněk 1955 AC Náchod Muži D 00:21:44.93

10 216 Linhart Miloš 1944 SK Hronov Muži D 00:27:34.97
1 210 Kolek Martin 1997 ZŠ Teplice nad Metují žáci I 00:24:10.70

2 28 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci I 00:24:37.42
1 299 Dach Erik 1995 žáci II 00:23:18.66

1 204 Benešová Nikol 1999 žákyně I 00:30:54.10

2 203 Benešová Jolana 1969 ženy 00:24:32.21

Běhy do vrchu -  Bonáto – Dobrošov
Restaurace Bonato – Březinka – Dobrošov – Jiráskova chata / 7. 10. 2009

st.č. nar.
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Merida

AxitDoldy
TS Starkoš
Slatina Bohdaším

Sport Challenge
Šupich Martin PítrsBikes
Palguta Roman

Sonnen Rad XC

AxitDoldy

Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Slatina Bohdaším
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
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